
DAY DATE

TIME
*including set up and 

break down Activity
Sunday 2-Feb 10:00 am - 12:00 pm Drumming Circle w/Patient Groups
Sunday 23-Feb 10:00 am - 12:00 pm Drumming Circle w/Patient Groups
Sunday 8-Mar 10:00 am - 12:00 pm Drumming Circle w/Patient Groups
Sunday 22-Mar 10:00 am - 12:00 pm Drumming Circle w/Patient Groups
Sunday 19-Apr 10:00 am - 12:00 pm Drumming Circle w/Patient Groups
Sunday 3-May 10:00 am - 12:00 pm Drumming Circle w/Patient Groups

DAY DATE TIME Activity
Monday 27-Jan 3:30 - 4:30 pm Drumming Circle Facilitator Training

*CPC Education Building*

Monday 3-Feb 3:30 - 4:30 pm Drumming Circle Facilitator Training
*CPC Education Building*

Monday 10-Feb 3:30 - 4:30 pm Drumming Circle Facilitator Training
*CPC Education Building*

Monday 24-Feb 3:30 - 4:30 pm Drumming Circle Facilitator Training
*CPC Education Building*

Children's Psychiatric Center Drumming Sessions: Spring 2020
Drumming Facilitator - Carla Haynes

Children's Psychiatric Center Drumming Facilitator Training
Drumming Facilitator Trainer - Carla Haynes


